March 3, 2017 Addendum / Revisions

ltem-
Contract #

002-60Vv42
003
004-62B02
005-66B65
013-68465
014-68668
015
016-68A67
040-76H47
044-76K09
047-78521
046
053-46417
054-46436
055

056
057-62D02
058-62D06
059-62D11
064-62D91
066-64L31
069-64L81
070-66F65
071-66F81
074-74723

First

ADD A
DEL
ADD A
ADD A
ADD A
ADD A
DEL
ADD A
ADD A
ADD A
ADD A
DEL
ADD A
WD
DEL
DEL
ADD A
ADD A
ADD A
ADD A
ADD A
ADD A
ADD A
WD
ADD A

Date

02/21/17
01/27/17
02/22/17
02/21/17
02/22/17
02/22/17
01/27/17
03/01/17
02/15/17
02/14/17
02/14/17
01/27/17
02/22/17
02/24/17
01/27/17
01/27/17

2/22/17
02/22/17
02/21/17
02/22/17
02/22/17
02/22/17
02/22/17
03/01/17
02/14/17

Second

ADD B

ADD B

ADD B

ADD B

ADD B

ADD B

WD

Date

02/23/17

02/27/17

02/27/17

02/22/17

02/23/17

02/27/17

02/15/17

Third

WD

Date

02/27/17



077-76J66
079-76J78
080-76J84
086-61D48
091-62A04
093-62C03
095-62D07
096-62D31
104
107-61D31
112-74693
113-74773
114-76F59
115-61D32
118-61D66
127-97634
129-61D28
133-93688
134-61C11
03A-SP024
06A-MV061
10A-MH024

ADD A
ADD A
ADD A
ADD A
ADD A
ADD A
ADD A
ADD A
DEL
ADD A
ADD A
WD
WD
ADD A
ADD A
ADD A
ADD A
ADD A
ADD A
ADD A
ADD A
WD

02/21/17
02/21/17
02/24/17
02/22/17
02/22/17
02/22/17
02/21/17
02/22/17
01/27/17
02/17/17
02/15/17
02/01/17
02/22/17
02/15/17
02/17/17
02/22/17
02/23/17
02/17/17
02/17/17
02/10/17
02/23/17
02/02/17

ADD B

ADD B

02/24/17

02/24/17



